
CERTIFICATE OF TITLE RESULT: IM (ITI)
name (last name, fìrst name): Nikolova Adriana , FIDE code: 2908689

date ofbirth: 1988, gender: f, piace ofbirth: BUL, Federation: BUL

event: Amantea 2009 Magistrale, start: 31/08/2009, dose: 07/09/2009

city: Amantea (CS), country: ITA

chief or supervising arbiter: Sergio Pagano, number of games: 9

rate of play: 90'x40+30'+30", number of federations: 6

number players NOT from title applicanti federation: 9, number rated opponents: 8

number players from host federation: 2, total number titled opponents: 7

number of: GM: 3, IM: 3, WGM: 1, WIM: O, FM: 1, WFM: O

Where applying 1.43e: number of federations: 12

number of rated players NOT from host federation: 22

number of players NOT from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles: 11

Special remarks

Rd.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Name of Opponents

ROTUNNO Giuseppe

Collutiis Duilio

Lalic Bogdan

Efimov Igor

Mullon Jean-Baptiste

Mrdja Milan

Calzetta Ruiz Monica

Delorme Axel

Levin Felix

Number of games: 9

FIDE ID

0

805475

409081

806404

613606

14500337

2204185

632023

4650905

Fed

ITA

ITA

CRO

MNC

FRA

CRO

ESP

FRA

GER

actual
rating

0

2449

2517

2433

2357

2418

2344

2434

2491

rating by
1.46c

2050

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Title

-

IM

GM

GM

FM

IM

WGM

IM

GM

Total:

result

1

1

0.5

0.5

0.5

1

0.5

1

0.5

6.5

Nomi sought: IM, Rating Average (1.46c): 2388, Scoryrequinétì: 5.5, Score Achieved 6.5

Exceding norm by 1 (points), Arbiter's Signature Ì^^J.^Ì^?.

Federation confirming thè result: ITA, Name of federation officiai..Ì>.Q. JÌ7. A.vvf).ì~.....>T..-

Signature of federation officer

Notes: unrated count as 1200 but see 1.46c.

The organizer must prò vide this certificate to: each player who has achieved a tiri

thè organizing federation, thè player's federation and thè FIDE Office.


