(IT1) • CERTIFICATE OF TITLE RESULT: <u>IM</u>

name (last name, first name): Nikolova Adriana,

FIDE code: 2908689

date of birth: 1988,

gender: f,

place of birth: BUL,

Federation: BUL

event: Amantea 2009 Magistrale,

start: 31/08/2009,

close: 07/09/2009

city: Amantea (CS),

country: ITA

chief or supervising arbiter: Sergio Pagano,

number of games: 9

rate of play: 90'x40+30'+30",

number of federations: 6

number players NOT from title applicant's federation: 9,

number rated opponents: 8

number players from host federation: 2,

total number titled opponents: 7

number of: GM: 3, IM: 3, WGM: 1, WIM: 0, FM: 1, WFM: 0

Where applying 1.43e: number of federations: 12

number of rated players NOT from host federation: 22

number of players NOT from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles: 11

Special remarks

Rd.	Name of Opponents	FIDE ID	Fed	actual rating	rating by 1.46c	Title	result
1	ROTUNNO Giuseppe	0	ITA	0	2050	-	1
2	Collutiis Duilio	805475	ITA	2449	-	IM	1
3	Lalic Bogdan	409081	CRO	2517	-	GM	0.5
4	Efimov Igor	806404	MNC	2433	-	GM	0.5
5	Mullon Jean-Baptiste	613606	FRA	2357	-	FM	0.5
6	Mrdja Milan	14500337	CRO	2418	_	IM	1
7	Calzetta Ruiz Monica	2204185	ESP	2344	-	WGM	0.5
8	Delorme Axel	632023	FRA	2434	_	IM	1
9	Levin Felix	4650905	GER	2491	-	GM	0.5
Number of games: 9					Total:	6.5	

Norm sought: IM, Rating Average (1.46c): 2388, Score required: 5.5, Exceding norm by 1 (points),

Name of federation official DAPIRAN F. Federation confirming the result: ITA,

Signature of federation officer

Notes: unrated count as 1200 but see 1.46c.

The organizer must provide this certificate to: each player who has achieved a title result the organizing federation, the player's federation and the FIDE Office.

